
Emp Name

Daily In-Out Report

SAI B.ED & D.EL.ED COLLEGE
SHIVPUR HALT, BIKRAMGANJ, ROHTAS

Print Date:

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 01-12-2022      To: 07-12-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
394 CHAND BABU

01-12-2022 10:03:42 16:04:41 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:03:54 16:05:26 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:03:21 16:06:22 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.05 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:03:51 16:05:58 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.04 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:04:05 16:05:59 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P

395 VISHWAMITRA PRAJAPATI
01-12-2022 10:01:59 16:02:09 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:02:59 16:03:06 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:06:17 16:02:09 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.93 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:07:41 16:05:55 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P

396 SHOBHA RANJAN
01-12-2022 10:02:39 16:05:34 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.05 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:01:00 16:02:28 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:01:06 16:02:43 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:01:35 16:02:52 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:01:57 16:02:51 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P

397 ANJALI KUMARI
01-12-2022 10:01:55 16:02:35 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:02:03 16:02:49 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:01:41 16:03:09 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 01-12-2022      To: 07-12-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
06-12-2022 10:01:49 16:03:26 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:02:12 16:02:40 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P

398 ANAND BHUSHAN RAJ
01-12-2022 10:01:25 16:01:34 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:01:42 16:02:24 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:01:03 16:02:24 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:01:15 16:02:31 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:01:28 16:01:37 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P

399 PRAVEEN KUMAR
01-12-2022 10:05:10 16:06:35 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:01:31 16:02:06 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
07-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A

400 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
01-12-2022 10:01:17 16:02:16 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:02:44 16:04:33 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:04:00 16:02:14 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:05:24 16:06:25 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:01:19 16:02:07 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P

401 KUMAR BHARTI
01-12-2022 10:06:28 16:04:25 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:06:34 16:01:04 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.91 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:05:51 16:02:01 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.94 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:05:58 16:04:06 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:06:50 16:02:04 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.92 00:00 P

402 CHHAYA KUMARI



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 01-12-2022      To: 07-12-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
01-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
02-12-2022 10:04:27 16:06:08 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:03:27 16:06:59 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.06 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:03:58 16:03:27 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:04:30 16:06:21 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P

403 SHIBU KUMAR
01-12-2022 10:02:15 16:03:17 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:03:49 16:01 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:02:17 16:03:11 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A

404 KRITI KUMARI
01-12-2022 10:06:21 16:03:01 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.94 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:06:16 16:02:52 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.94 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:05:42 16:02:01 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.94 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:05:38 16:03:02 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.96 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:06:40 16:03:47 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P

405 SONALI KUMARI
01-12-2022 10:01:49 16:02:04 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:01:19 16:01:12 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:04:12 16:05:52 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:04:50 16:05:36 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:04:13 16:05:36 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P

406 ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA
01-12-2022 10:01:57 16:02:57 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:02:20 16:03:00 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 01-12-2022      To: 07-12-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:01:58 16:03:46 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:02:26 16:03:42 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:02:43 16:03:23 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P

407 NIDHI KUMARI
01-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
02-12-2022 10:08:34 16:05:26 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:08:09 16:02:23 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.9 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:08:45 16:03:14 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.91 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:02:41 16:03:04 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P

408 AJAY KUMAR SINGH
01-12-2022 10:00:53 16:00:39 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:01:03 16:01:39 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:00:34 16:01:05 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:00:54 16:01:36 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:00:53 16:01:18 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P

409 VISHWANATH SINGH
01-12-2022 10:06:19 16:02:33 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.94 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:04:55 16:05:45 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:01:59 16:02:15 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:02:32 16:03:12 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:08:00 16:02:59 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.92 00:00 P

410 MAMTA KUMARI
01-12-2022 10:07:38 16:06:12 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:07:54 16:05:48 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:06:47 16:06:45 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:07:32 16:03:55 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.94 00:00 P



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 01-12-2022      To: 07-12-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
07-12-2022 10:04:10 16:02:32 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P

411 YASHVANT KUMAR HIMANSHU
01-12-2022 10:06:19 16:03:56 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.96 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:05:03 16:06:47 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:05:03 16:06:25 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:01:41 16:05:40 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.07 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:03:13 16:01:07 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P

412 SURAJ KUMAR
01-12-2022 10:01:42 16:02:39 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:05:51 16:06:09 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:02:24 16:03:32 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:01:48 16:02:03 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:06:31 16:03:18 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P

413 CHAMPA KUMARI
01-12-2022 10:03:25 16:04:41 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:03:44 16:04:59 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:03:01 16:06:01 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.05 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:03:40 16:05:34 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:04:00 16:05:53 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P

414 SATISH KUMAR DUBEY
01-12-2022 10:01:26 16:02:18 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:05:58 16:06:16 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:03:21 16:06:27 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.05 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:02:56 16:02:26 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:03:01 16:01:07 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P

415 SURAJ KUMAR
01-12-2022 10:02:47 16:03:47 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 01-12-2022      To: 07-12-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
02-12-2022 10:01:53 16:02:38 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:05:31 16:06:38 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:03:53 16:02:23 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A

416 SHEELA
01-12-2022 10:02:00 16:03:53 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:01:42 16:02:07 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:01:40 16:02:42 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:04:17 16:05:43 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:04:20 16:01:59 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.96 00:00 P

417 ANUJ PATEL
01-12-2022 10:02:14 16:02:57 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:02:20 16:03:27 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:02:18 16:04:14 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:02:37 16:03:48 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:03:01 16:03:30 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P

418 SWETA SINGH
01-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
02-12-2022 10:02:02 16:03:50 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:01:33 16:02:56 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:03:08 16:02:42 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:02:55 16:03:36 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P

419 MD FARHAN KHAN
01-12-2022 10:08:14 16:03:47 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.93 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:08:13 16:04:34 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.94 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 01-12-2022      To: 07-12-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
05-12-2022 10:07:23 16:03:32 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.94 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:08:05 16:06:53 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:01:47 16:02:18 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P

420 JAY SHANKER SINGH
01-12-2022 10:05:18 16:02:22 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:05:14 16:04:33 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
06-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
07-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A

421 KUMARI NEHA
01-12-2022 10:06:50 16:02:01 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.92 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:06:59 16:02:46 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.93 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
06-12-2022 10:06:35 16:02:38 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.93 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A

422 KUMARI NITU
01-12-2022 10:07:10 16:03:09 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.93 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:07:01 16:01:49 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.91 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:06:17 16:06:23 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
07-12-2022 10:03:22 16:02:19 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P

423 JULI KUMARI
01-12-2022 10:05:22 16:03:22 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:05:15 16:05:35 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:04:33 16:02:59 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:05:02 16:03:06 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:06:01 16:06:41 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 01-12-2022      To: 07-12-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
424 BARUN KUMAR SINGH

01-12-2022 10:03:02 16:04:06 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:03:19 16:04:22 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
06-12-2022 10:03:06 16:05:07 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A

425 KUSH KUMAR
01-12-2022 10:07:29 16:04:29 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:07:20 16:04:09 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:06:18 16:05:32 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:06:54 16:04:51 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:02:42 16:01:29 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P

426 RITESH CHAUBEY
01-12-2022 10:02:08 16:03:51 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:05:29 16:06:17 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:05:54 16:04:57 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:02:28 16:03:29 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:01:37 16:03:09 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P

427 VIKASH KUMAR
01-12-2022 10:01:05 16:02:14 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:04:10 16:05:24 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:01:53 16:02:48 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:05:33 16:06:19 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:01:11 16:03:18 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.04 00:00 P

428 VIKASH KUMAR RANJAN
01-12-2022 10:01:44 16:02:01 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:01:19 16:02:19 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 01-12-2022      To: 07-12-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:01:39 16:02:45 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:03:01 16:06:02 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.05 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A

429 GAUTAM KUMAR
01-12-2022 10:04:15 16:06:05 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:04:52 16:06:32 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:03:45 16:03:26 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:04:19 16:05:56 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:04:58 16:06:48 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P

430 JAISHANKAR SHARMA
01-12-2022 10:04:43 16:06:38 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:05:10 16:03:15 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:04:06 16:02:03 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:04:33 16:01:26 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:05:18 16:03:13 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P

431 RACHNA KUMARI
01-12-2022 10:07:01 16:08:25 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:02:01 16:03:10 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:05:20 16:02:32 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:02:56 16:01:52 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:01:26 16:02:49 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P

432 KUMARI LIPIKA
01-12-2022 10:06:50 16:05:47 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:06:47 16:03:44 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:06:01 16:04:38 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 01-12-2022      To: 07-12-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
06-12-2022 10:06:24 16:01:33 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.92 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:07:08 16:02:28 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.92 00:00 P

433 RAHUL KUMAR
01-12-2022 10:03:05 16:06:57 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.06 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:06:26 16:02:32 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.94 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:03:56 16:06:13 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.04 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:04:14 16:05:19 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:03:02 16:04:56 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P

434 RAVI KUMAR
01-12-2022 10:05:31 16:06:55 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:05:56 16:06:06 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:03:25 16:06:57 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.06 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:01:45 16:02:51 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:04:42 16:01:40 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P

435 NIRAJ KUMAR
01-12-2022 10:09:14 16:04:41 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.92 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:09:01 16:02:42 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.89 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:08:45 16:01:58 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.89 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:03:20 16:07:12 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.06 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:04:56 16:08:31 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.06 00:00 P

436 VIKASH KUMAR
01-12-2022 10:02:25 16:03:22 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:02:11 16:05:49 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.06 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
06-12-2022 10:01:42 16:02:30 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:06:17 16:02:26 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.94 00:00 P

437 KUMARI ANUPMA



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 01-12-2022      To: 07-12-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
01-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
02-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:05:53 16:01:23 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.93 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:06:05 16:06:25 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:07:04 16:01:11 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.9 00:00 P

438 SHAILENDRA KUMAR
01-12-2022 10:02:46 16:03:19 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:01:14 16:02:22 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:05:26 16:06:51 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:06:11 16:01:36 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.92 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:04:16 16:02:28 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P

439 REENA KUMARI
01-12-2022 10:02:47 16:03:01 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:01:28 16:02:03 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:02:48 16:03:03 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A

440 KRISHNA KUMAR
01-12-2022 10:06:03 16:01:47 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.93 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:06:05 16:04:43 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:05:24 16:03:52 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:05:18 16:02:38 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.96 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:06:40 16:02:37 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.93 00:00 P

441 PAPPU KUMAR
01-12-2022 10:04:56 16:03:46 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:05:50 16:06:58 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 01-12-2022      To: 07-12-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:09:23 16:04:55 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.93 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:09:57 16:01:23 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.86 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:01:41 16:02:31 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P

442 AJEET KUMAR
01-12-2022 10:01:05 16:01:03 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:01:18 16:01:43 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:00:44 16:01:28 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:00:58 16:01:56 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:01:04 16:01:18 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P

443 AKSHYA KUMAR
01-12-2022 10:01:11 16:01:16 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:01:30 16:02:04 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:01:03 16:01:54 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:01:10 16:02:24 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:01:24 16:01:25 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P

444 RAKESH KUMAR
01-12-2022 10:01:31 16:02:45 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:05:44 16:02:57 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:01:11 16:03:40 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.04 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:02:34 16:03:26 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:03:31 16:02:21 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P

445 ARUN KUMAR
01-12-2022 10:02:52 16:03:50 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:03:04 16:04:08 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:02:33 16:05:28 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.05 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:03:03 16:04:45 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 01-12-2022      To: 07-12-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
07-12-2022 10:03:27 16:04:50 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P

446 NIRANJAN KUMAR
01-12-2022 10:09:21 16:03:07 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.9 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:07`:10 16:02:59 10:00 AM TO 04:00 469906.55 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:09:02 16:02 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.88 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:03:29 16:05:31 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:02:01 16:03:55 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P

447 AJAY KUMAR
01-12-2022 10:00:45 16:00:30 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:00:33 16:01:04 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:00:48 16:01:06 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:00:41 16:01:01 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P

448 DEEPAK KUMAR
01-12-2022 10:04:07 16:05:43 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:04:46 16:06:14 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:03:30 16:02:03 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:04:00 16:04:33 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:04:48 16:06:33 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P

449 VIKASH KUMAR
01-12-2022 10:02:40 16:02:32 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:05:11 16:06:53 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:02:19 16:06:33 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.07 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:03:47 16:01:42 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:01:26 16:02:41 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P

450 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH
01-12-2022 10:03:18 16:02:10 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 01-12-2022      To: 07-12-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
02-12-2022 10:05:35 16:06:37 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:02:48 16:03:24 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:02:27 16:03:31 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:03:57 16:02:01 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P

451 LUCY KUMARI
01-12-2022 10:07:34 16:04:58 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.96 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:07:35 16:02:22 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.91 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:06:18 16:01:35 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.92 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:07:08 16:02:16 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.92 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:04:51 16:01:50 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P

452 MANOJ KUMAR
01-12-2022 10:07:42 16:04:13 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.94 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:07:58 16:07:15 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:06:48 16:01:51 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.92 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:07:51 16:04:14 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.94 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:04:24 16:05:02 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P

453 PUNAM KUMARI
01-12-2022 10:03:00 16:06:08 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.05 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:05:00 16:06:43 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:03:03 16:02:20 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:03:52 16:06:33 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.04 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:03:07 16:06:41 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.06 00:00 P

454 SANDHYA KUMARI
01-12-2022 10:04:18 05:02:12 10:00 AM TO 04:00 -5.04 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:02:52 16:03:50 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 01-12-2022      To: 07-12-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
05-12-2022 10:04:12 16:05:26 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:02:54 16:03:10 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:01:56 16:03:49 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P

455 NANDANI KUMARI
01-12-2022 10:08:34 16:04 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.92 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:07:37 16:04:41 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:08:19 16:01:22 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.88 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:03:56 16:02:29 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P

456 REKHA KUMARI
01-12-2022 10:04:49 16:05:05 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:02:12 16:03:34 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:02:31 16:03:25 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
07-12-2022 10:02:13 16:03:49 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P

457 SUDHA KUMARI
01-12-2022 10:03:11 16:01:54 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:02:32 16:03:18 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:05:31 16:06:15 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:01:17 16:02:01 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:04:50 16:05:48 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P

458 CHANDAN KUMAR
01-12-2022 10:03:42 16:05:08 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:04:09 16:05:42 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:03:26 16:06:33 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.05 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:03:54 16:02:06 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:04:22 16:06:03 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 01-12-2022      To: 07-12-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
459 JYOTI KUMARI

01-12-2022 10:05:37 16:01:31 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.93 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:05:25 16:06:50 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:04:44 16:05:18 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:05:03 16:04:10 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:06:15 16:01:49 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.93 00:00 P

460 ANUPAMA KUMARI
01-12-2022 10:02:34 16:03:21 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:02:36 16:03:27 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:02:21 16:04:14 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:02:37 16:03:57 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:03:16 16:03:43 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P

461 NEHA KUMARI
01-12-2022 10:08:35 16:06:21 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.96 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:08:30 16:05:54 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.96 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:07:40 16:02:54 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.92 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:08:29 16:02:49 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.91 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A

462 ANJALI KUMARI
01-12-2022 10:01:57 16:02:48 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:02:16 16:02:56 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:01:49 16:03:38 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:02:09 16:03:36 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:02:27 16:03:01 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P

463 SONAM GUPTA
01-12-2022 10:07:05 16:05:27 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:02:28 16:03:12 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 01-12-2022      To: 07-12-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:03:19 16:02:04 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:02:00 16:03:36 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:02:32 16:03:36 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P

464 NILU KUMARI
01-12-2022 10:09:07 16:02:32 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.89 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:03:56 16:06:21 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.04 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:08:36 16:02:50 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.9 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:09:02 16:06:48 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.96 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:02:56 16:03:06 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P

465 SUPRIYA GUPTA
01-12-2022 10:01:38 16:02:16 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:04:05 16:05:32 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:05:36 16:06:53 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:01:16 16:02:08 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P

466 PRIYANKA SHARMA
01-12-2022 10:01:45 16:02:04 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:02:44 16:03:13 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:02:48 16:03:10 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:04:45 16:02:21 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.96 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:01:07 16:02:41 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P

467 ANAND KUMAR
01-12-2022 10:01:34 16:02:01 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:01:50 16:02:27 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 01-12-2022      To: 07-12-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
06-12-2022 10:01:27 16:02:38 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:01:45 16:02:07 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P

468 SHASHI KUMARI
01-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
02-12-2022 10:05:28 16:06:43 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:01:27 16:02:18 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:03:12 16:06:43 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.06 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:01:17 16:02:47 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P

469 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH
01-12-2022 10:00:22 16:00:18 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:00:36 16:00:45 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:00:08 16:00:42 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:00:23 16:00:36 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:00:20 16:00:27 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P

470 SIMRAN KUMARI
01-12-2022 10:03:49 16:02:42 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:02:13 16:03:43 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
06-12-2022 10:02:35 16:03:13 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:06:03 16:03:18 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P

471 NIDHI KUMARI
01-12-2022 10:04:55 16:05:17 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:02:44 16:03:53 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:08:19 16:03:27 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.92 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:08:51 16:04:27 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.93 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:00:52 16:04:04 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.05 00:00 P

472 PRATIMA KUMARI



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 01-12-2022      To: 07-12-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
01-12-2022 10:01:00 16:02:13 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:02:00 16:06:23 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.07 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:09:29 16:02:04 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.88 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:02:17 16:06:38 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.07 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:02:44 16:03:54 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P

473 RENU KUMARI
01-12-2022 10:02:06 16:03:31 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:01:27 16:02:01 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
06-12-2022 10:02:19 16:03:28 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:01:28 16:02:55 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P

474 PRINCE KUMAR
01-12-2022 10:01:26 16:02:35 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:02:32 16:03:01 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
06-12-2022 10:02:35 16:03:14 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:01:01 16:02:37 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P

475 RUCHI KUMARI
01-12-2022 10:03:15 16:02:05 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:01:40 16:02:22 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:02:10 16:03:25 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:07:48 16:08:59 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:04:56 16:06:23 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P

476 AFRIN KAUSER
01-12-2022 10:00:37 16:00:26 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:00:37 16:00:51 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 01-12-2022      To: 07-12-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:00:17 16:00:47 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:00:38 16:00:45 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:00:27 16:00:35 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P

477 APRAJITA KUMARI
01-12-2022 10:02:36 16:03:25 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:02:25 16:04:43 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.04 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:02:37 16:04:04 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:03:18 16:04:11 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P

478 BIRENDRA KUMAR
01-12-2022 10:03:21 16:04:26 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:03:33 16:04:43 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:03:01 16:05:40 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.04 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
07-12-2022 10:03:51 16:05:28 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P

479 NEHA KUMARI
01-12-2022 10:08:39 16:07:50 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:08:32 16:06:16 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.96 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
06-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
07-12-2022 10:02:32 16:01:58 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P

480 NITU KUMARI
01-12-2022 10:09:46 16:02:40 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.88 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:02:35 16:03:37 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:09:10 16:06:26 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:09:42 16:03:04 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.89 00:00 P



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 01-12-2022      To: 07-12-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
07-12-2022 10:02:31 16:03:25 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P

481 NISHA KUMARI
01-12-2022 10:09:30 16:05:22 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.93 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:02:17 16:06:08 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.06 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:09:08 16:05:03 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.93 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:02:30 16:02:54 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:01:18 16:02:14 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P

482 AASU KUMARI
01-12-2022 10:00:03 16:00:01 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:00:19 16:00:21 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:00:05 16:00:21 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:00:06 16:00:30 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:00:20 16:00:16 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P

483 RAGHAVENDRA KUMAR RAGHAV
01-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
02-12-2022 10:01:11 16:02:26 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:03:40 16:02 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:06:59 16:02:06 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.92 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:02:42 16:01:52 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.99 00:00 P

484 MAYA KUMARI
01-12-2022 10:07:59 16:02:38 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.91 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:08:13 16:08:34 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:07:03 16:02:09 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.92 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:08:03 16:05:30 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.96 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:03:35 16:01:04 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.96 00:00 P

485 KIRAN KUMARI
01-12-2022 10:05:51 16:02:20 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.94 00:00 P



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 01-12-2022      To: 07-12-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
02-12-2022 10:06:00 16:08:19 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.04 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:05:15 16:02:27 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:05:05 16:01:38 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.94 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:06:36 16:01:35 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.92 00:00 P

486 GOLU KUMAR
01-12-2022 10:04:32 16:06:31 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:03:48 16:04:33 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:04:30 16:02:22 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.96 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:05:14 16:02:09 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P

487 UJJWAL KUMAR
01-12-2022 10:02:56 16:03:58 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:05:08 16:06:55 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:02:38 16:03:18 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 A
07-12-2022 10:07:55 16:05:50 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.97 00:00 P

488 ARCHANA KUMARI
01-12-2022 10:02:48 16:03:30 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:03:02 16:03:50 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.01 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W
05-12-2022 10:02:27 16:04:58 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.04 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:02:44 16:04:34 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:03:26 16:04:32 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P

489 JAVED AKHTAR
01-12-2022 10:05:02 16:06:57 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:05:11 16:01:24 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.94 00:00 P
03-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 H
04-12-2022 10:00 AM TO 04:00 0 00:00 W



Emp Name

Branch:
Department:  Student
From: 01-12-2022      To: 07-12-2022

Emp ID Attn Date In Time Out Time Shift Time Total Hrs OS Hrs Status
05-12-2022 10:04:19 16:01:24 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.95 00:00 P
06-12-2022 10:04:39 16:06:40 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.03 00:00 P
07-12-2022 10:05:37 16:04:25 10:00 AM TO 04:00 5.98 00:00 P

490 SHOBHA KUMARI
01-12-2022 10:02:22 16:03:34 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6.02 00:00 P
02-12-2022 10:04:58 16:05:03 10:00 AM TO 04:00 6 00:00 P


